[bookmark: _gjdgxs][image: ]
[bookmark: _dy6ty5z2jrow]
[bookmark: _v0ki5e2tsml3]
[bookmark: _x1fdph837klg]
[bookmark: _pi1i5vct6qe7]
[bookmark: _7hrmbsrq30p0]
[bookmark: _4to7dw2ia65f]
 Holidays & Staff Days 2024/2025

2024
	Friday, August 9
Monday,  August 12
Tuesday, August 27
Wednesday  August 28
Thursday, August 29
Monday, September 2
Tuesday, September 3
[bookmark: _5k27hl6rymyi]Thursday, October 3
[bookmark: _tx1qtxunldvl]Friday, October 4
[bookmark: _c42erp74e28w]Monday, October14
[bookmark: _c7w8ocj8c7gh]Thursday, November 28-Friday, November 29 Wednesday, December 25- Wednesday, January 1
	Last day of BT (close at 3:45)
Teacher Workday-BT closed for children
Teacher Workday-BT closed for children
Teacher Workday-BT closed for children
BT opens for returning children
Labor Day-BT Closed
BT opens for new children
[bookmark: _5k27hl6rymyi]Rosh Hashanah-BT closed
[bookmark: _frwx601xhdia]Staff Development
[bookmark: _tx1qtxunldvl]Indigenous People’s Day-BT closed
[bookmark: _x1me0hrjxi1q]Thanksgiving Break-BT closed
[bookmark: _ud5hzwyyxzg8] Winter Break-BT closed
[bookmark: _djhk8f8d0zgl]
[bookmark: _lq0xjzyvj5bj]



2025 
	[bookmark: _lph2h5lfwt52]Thursday, January 2
[bookmark: _qy3mqt90l564]Friday, January 3
[bookmark: _5v048wnuwtgi]Monday, January 20
[bookmark: _x5nxv7b4vp9]Monday, February 17
[bookmark: _y3fdz4c5b0z2]Wednesday, March 12
[bookmark: _gqlqc5mlgwni]Friday, April 18
[bookmark: _200xpi6830z6]Friday, May 23
[bookmark: _4087ruzhcrje]Monday, May 26
[bookmark: _c4p483tfqivv]Thursday, June 19
[bookmark: _wqnctkb9hzhr]                                                           Friday July 4
[bookmark: _wqnctkb9hzhr]                                                     Friday, August 8
[bookmark: _b6zj02nq8r5t]Monday, August 11
[bookmark: _z220bzf7nuxo]Tuesday, August 12-Monday, August 25
[bookmark: _i8badhj0cje0]Tuesday, August 26
[bookmark: _98pnsc3jxexl]Wednesday, August 27
[bookmark: _11az2fvhk34x]Thursday, August 28
[bookmark: _g0i05jeakf7t]Monday, September 1
[bookmark: _clfvsxpzhkq2]Tuesday, September 2
[bookmark: _l3p8ajmkzc5k]
	[bookmark: _djhk8f8d0zgl]Teacher Workday-BT closed for children
[bookmark: _8zavd668mx7i]Basic Trust reopens for children
[bookmark: _1njq2er79p1n]Martin Luther King Jr. Day - BT closed
[bookmark: _lt234e9gjedf]President’s Day-BT closed
[bookmark: _q8zl3qg7jeo8]Staff Development Day-BT closed for children
[bookmark: _x6s306q0hji3]Good Friday- BT closed
[bookmark: _1r4skpko6423]Teacher Workday
[bookmark: _aablme2zigo0]Memorial Day-BT closed 
[bookmark: _jzcxao130wl9]Juneteenth-BT closed
[bookmark: _blr76vwtsvxi]Independence Day-BT closed
[bookmark: _jzyz78hk6ypl]Last Day of Basic Trust (BT closes at 3:45)
[bookmark: _agotcl1cx6lr]Teacher Workday - BT closed for children
[bookmark: _md3o17o68tek]Summer Break-BT closed
[bookmark: _al3d8nsow28p]Teacher Workday - BT closed for children
[bookmark: _npj1ipyizzcg]Teacher Workday - BT closed for children
[bookmark: _sg523l1h1iag]BT opens for returning children
[bookmark: _wkqoe7gwh1q8]Labor Day - BT closed 
[bookmark: _jnnaj7shmiz]BT opens for new children
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